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COUPLING BODY WITH FEMALE THREAD,
DOUBLE SHUT-OFF
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Dimensions
Product code

QRC21B18F G1/8f 37

38

32

38

Connection SWL Wgt

14

17QRC21B14F G1/4f

39.5 3919

D

16

16

16

L1

9

9

10.5QRC21B38F G3/8f


